2000 TO 5000
SERIES
VACUUM JACKETED & NON JACKETED
CRYOGENIC GLOBE VALVE MANUAL OR
AUTOMATIC
APPLICATIONS
OPTIONS
• Cryogenic Storage Tanks

www.cpc-cryolab.com  |  sales@cpc-cryolab.com  |  (813) 644-3764 www.cpc-cryolab.com  |  sales@cpc-cryolab.com  |  (813) 644-3764REV B
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
 ORDERING GUIDE
CP5  -  088  -  C B P G 1 B  -  CE
BASE MODEL NUMBER
STEM SEAL
PIPE TUBE
CP5
CP2
B
S
P
T
OPTIONS
TOP WORKS
PACKING
CONFIGURATION
CLEANING
TW
SG
CB
CE
A
B
E
L
H
M
1
6
Globe
O
C
U
VALVE SIZE3
084
086
088
812
816
824
Valve
Size
Cooldown
Weight lb.
Flow CV
Coefficient5
Conductive Heat Leak
Total HT Rate (W)
Conductive Heat Leak
Total HT Rate (BTU/HR)
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1.5”
2”
3”
5.5
5.5
5.5
12
11
40
12.0
12.0
12.0
21.0
30.5
75.0
4.647 Watts
4.647 Watts
4.647 Watts
8.066 Watts